
OGNISSANTI alle 

TERME
30/10 - 01/11  (2 notti)

ABANO TERME

MONTEGROTTO

SALSOMAGGIORE

MONTECATINI

HOTEL

HOTEL QUISISANA

HOTEL COMMODORE

HOTEL BAISTROCCHI

HOTEL CASA ROSSA

HOTEL DA VINCI

HOTEL CROCE DI MALTA

GRAND HOTEL BELLAVISTA PALACE

GRAND HOTEL FRANCIA&QUIRINALE 

HOTEL TERME ROMA

HOTEL CONTINENTAL

HOTEL VALENTINI

HOTEL ARNOLFO&AQUA LAETITIA 
SPA & BEAUTY

HOTEL SETTENTRIONALE ESPLANADE

GRAND HOTEL TETTUCCIO

HOTEL VENEZIA TERME

HOTEL BELLAVISTA

CAMERA

doppia superior

doppia classic

doppia

doppia

doppia superior

doppia classic

doppia classic

doppia premiun

doppia comfort

doppia comfort

doppia

doppia superior

doppia prestige

doppia classic

junior suite

doppia economy

TRATTAMENTO

pernot. e colazione

pensione completa

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

mezza pensione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

pernot. e colazione

€ 215

€ 135

€ 80

€ 115

€ 100
€ 110
€ 140
€ 170

€ 170

€ 165

€ 145

€ 110
€ 80

€ 160

€ 165

€ 200

quote a
persona 

a partire 
da

In collaborazione con MySunSea Tour Operator. www.4holidays.it - info@4holidays.it - 051/0395655


